MIC5232
10mA Ultra-Low Quiescent Current
µCap LDO
MLF and MicroLeadFrame are registered trademarks of Amkor Technology, Inc.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
November 2006 1 M9999-112006-B
General Description
The MIC5232 is an ultra-low quiescent current, low-

November 2006 2 M9999-112006-B
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Voltage(1) Junction Temperature Range Package Lead Finish
MIC5232-1.2YD5 1.2V –40°C to +125°C TSOT-23-5 Pb-Free
MIC5232-3.3YD5 3.3V –40°C to +125°C TSOT-23-5 Pb-Free
MIC5232-1.2YML 1.2V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm x 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5232-3.3YML 3.3V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm x 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
 Note:
 1.  Other voltages available.  Contact Micrel Inc. for more details.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Micrel, Inc. MIC5232
November 2006 3 M9999-112006-B
Pin Configuration
EN
GND